Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Davies - (735016) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

50.01 198 F
50.20 195 F
55.18 147 H
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Date
20/10/13
14/07/13

13/04/13
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20/10/13
14/07/13

13/04/13

Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Portsmouth

Aldershot
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Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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